TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/6/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

WET
LOCATION
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
220 = 220 Series Prismatic Lens
WATTAGE
SLED = *Selectable LED Wattages: 8W | 12W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and
warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture
at the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
PHOTOCELL OPTION
9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)❷
CONTROL OPTIONS (Choose from Manual or Sensor)
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
Note: Cannot be used with Sensor Controls below
D7A = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
OR
Sensor Control (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: Cannot be used with Manual Controls above
OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral❷ ⓴
    — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
    — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
NOTES:
❷ Backbox Required where noted.
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
BACK BOX OPTIONS
2129 = Aluminum Back Box 1⅜” Depth
5110 = Cast Aluminum Box 2” Depth
MISC OPTIONS
FUS = Single Fusing❷
TP = Tamperproof Screws
ORDERING INFO
Wattage 3000K (3K) 3500K (35K) 4000K (4K) 5000K (5K)
8 Watt 1,050 Lumens 1,075 Lumens 1,110 Lumens 1,150 Lumens
12 Watt 1,550 Lumens 1,575 Lumens 1,600 Lumens 1,650 Lumens
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
10-11/16"
1-3/8"
6-3/16"
10-7/8"
9-7/8"
2-1/2"
5-3/8"
6-3/8"
Back Box Options
2129 5110